

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1433/2000

(From the Judgment and Order dated 22/07/1999 in First Appeal
from Order No.404/96 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

LAXMI DEVI & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAGAT SINGH BISHT & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)
and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 02/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVAFor Petitioner (s) Mr. S.D. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2The point raised in this petition is restricted to
the question of correct multiplier to be applied.

List for final disposal on 9th December, 2002.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master