

VERSUS

JAGAT SINGH BISHT & ORS Respondent (s)
(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) and
exemption from filing O.T.)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 09/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Shesh Datt Sharma, Adv.
Mr. F.I.Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard learned counsel for the parties for about five
minutes.

Leave granted.

The appeal is disposed of in terms of the signed
order.

.SP1

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)